
Joe’s Jazz Café IV 
2014-2015 Season Schedule (updated 2/23/15) 

 

Wednesday, February 25  Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Friday, February 27   Performance at North Penn HS  Report Time TBA 

 

Wednesday, March 4   Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Thursday, March 5   Performance at Quakertown  Report Time 6 PM 

     HS Jazz Festival (QCHS) 

 

Friday, March 6   Performance at Quakertown  Report Time 9 PM 

     MS Jazz Festival (Strayer) 

 

Wednesday, March 4   Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Wednesday, March 11  Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Saturday, March 14   Performance at Boyertown HS  Report Time TBA 

     Jazz Festival 

 

Sunday, March 15   Performance at Steel Stacks   Report Time TBA 

     HS Jazz Showcase Finals 

      

Wednesday, March 18  Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Friday, March 20   Performance at Perk Valley HS  Report Time TBA 

 

Saturday, March 21   QMPO Spaghetti Dinner   Report Time 6:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, April 8   Full Ensemble     7:00-8:45 PM 

 

Thursday, April 9   QCSD Jazz Night     Report Time TBA 

      

 


